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SUSTAIN Sustainable Development and Climate Change DROCON Law and Consumer Information
GENET Genetic Resources and Vine Selection ECOMAR Economic analysis, markets and consumption
PROTEC Vine Protection and Viticultural Techniques BOISPI Vitivinicultural spirituous beverages
SCRAISIN Table Grapes, Raisins and Unfermented Grape Products CEP Culture, Education, Heritage
CI Commission I "Viticulture" STATCO Statistiques et conjoncture
TECHNO Technology CIII Commission III "Economy and Law"
MICRO Microbiology CST Scientific and Technical Committee
SPECIF Specifications of Oenological Products COMEX Executive Committee
SCMA Methods of Analysis BUREAU Steering Committee
CII Commission II "Oenology" SECUAL Food Safety

CONUSA Consumption, Nutrition and Health
CIV Commission IV "Safety and Health"

 

Schedule of OIV meetings - March 2025

Monday 3 March 2025 Tuesday 4 March 2025 Wednesday 5 March 2025  Thursday 6 March 2025 Friday 7 March 2025 Saturday 8 March 2025

Dijon Dijon Dijon Dijon Dijon

9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm

Selection Committee                           
Moldova 2025

2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30m-6.30pm

Selection Committee                           
Moldova 2025

Monday 10 March 2025 Tuesday 11 March 2025 Wednesday 12 March 2025 Thursday 13 March 2025 Friday 14 March 2025 Saturday 15 March 2025

Dijon Dijon Dijon Dijon Dijon

9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm

Auditorium Bouchu d'Esterno Auditorium Bouchu d'Esterno

BUREAU  9am-11am                                                                                
CST 11am-1pm COMEX

CST COMEX

2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm 2.30pm-6.30pm

C II

C IV

C IC III C IIC IIIC I
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